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Name OrganizationName AttendeeEmail
Kim Anderson AECOM kimberly.anderson@aecom.com
Kristen Andrews WA ST Dept. of Transportation andrekr@wsdot.wa.gov
Emily Atkins WA STATE DEPT OF ECOLOGY eatk461@ecy.wa.gov
Amy Atkinson HNTB aatkinson@hntb.com
Kellyn Baez The Wetlands Conservancy kellynbaez@wetlandsconservancy.org
Michelle Bahnick Tulalip Tribes mbahnick@tulaliptribes-nsn.gov
Lydia Baldwin GeoEngineers lbaldwin@geoengineers.com
Nicholas Bartish Herrera nbartish19@gmail.com
Leah Beckett WA State Dept of Ecology lbec461@ecy.wa.gov
Chris Berger Confluence Environmental Company chris.berger@confenv.com
Noah Bloxton RH2 Engineering, Inc. nbloxton@rh2.com
Mason Bowles King County DNRP WLRD mason.bowles@kingcounty.gov
Rebecca Bramwell Eastside Environmental Pros rebeccapaigebramwell@gmail.com
Michelle Brownell Jacobs michelle.brownell@jacobs.com
Analiese Burns acburns@cob.org
Alex Callender Land Services Northwest landservicesnw@gmail.com
Richard Combs Pacifica Restoration gonetoseed@gmail.com
Allison Cook City Of Tacoma acook2@cityoftacoma.org
Rachel Crowley Clearway Environmental rachelcrowley@clearwayenv.com
Maki Dalzell HNTB makidalzell@gmail.com
Natalie Dietsch Confluence Environmental Company natalie.dietsch@confenv.com
Cassie Doll U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service (USFWS) Partners for Fish and Wildlife (PFW) Programcassandra_doll@fws.gov
Evan Dulin WA ST Dept. of Transportation dulinev@wsdot.wa.gov
Tracey Dulin Clean Water Services dulint@cleanwaterservices.org
Hans Ehlert hans.ehlert@jacobs.com
Aaron Ellig Environmental Science Associates aaronellig@gmail.com
Jayde Essex jayde.essex@gmail.com
Breanna Finch Sound Salmon Solutions breanna@soundsalmonsolutions.org
Donna Frostholm donnalf@olympus.net
Nick George U.S fish and wildlife service nicholas_george@fws.gov
Grant Gilmore City of Tumwater ggilmore@ci.tumwater.wa.us
Rayna Gleason Herrera Environmental Consultants rayna.gleason@gmail.com
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Doug Gresham WA Dept of Ecology doug.gresham@ecy.wa.gov
Melissa Habenicht Ecostudies Institute mhabenicht@ecoinst.org
Paul Hamidi AECOM pauloscy@gmail.com
Sarah Hamman Ecostudies Institute shamman@ecoinst.org
Mary Harenda Essency Environmental mharenda@cablespeed.com
Scott Havill City of Bellingham sahavill@cob.org
Mara Healy Thurston Conservation District mhealy@thurstoncd.com
Diane Hennessey Washington Dept. of Ecology hifidigroove@gmail.com
Eve Henrichsen ehenrichsen@kirklandwa.gov
Noah Herlocker David Evans and Associates noah.herlocker@deainc.com
Dana Hicks Oregon Department of State Lands dana.hicks@dsl.oregon.gov
Emily Hirsch ehirsch@whatcomcd.org
Annamarie Hoenig Parametrix ahoenig@parametrix.com
Rachel Hosman Sound Salmon Solutions rachel.d.hosman@gmail.com
Nate Hough-Snee Meadow Run Environmental nate@natehough-snee.org
Jennie Husby WA ST Dept. of Transportation husbyje@wsdot.wa.gov
Per Johnson Shannon & Wilson percjohnson11@gmail.com
Elby Jones Clearway Environmental elbyjones@gmail.com
Bill Kirchner USFWS bill_kirchner@fws.gov
Karla Kluge kkluge@cityoftacoma.org
Ryan Krapp Soundview Consultants LLC tamara@soundviewconsultants.com
Colton Kyro Parametrix ckyro@parametrix.com
Casey Lanier Soundview Consultants casey@soundviewconsultants.com
Irina Lapina Parametrix ILapina@parametrix.com
Jacob Layman Soundview Consultants jake@soundviewconsultants.com
Sheldon Leiker Dudek sheldon.leiker@gmail.com
Doug Littauer Salix Environmental Services doug@salixenvironmentalservices.com
carolina lizana uw carolinalizana1@gmail.com
Scott Luchessa Seattle City Light scott.luchessa@seattle.gov
Nell Lund The Watershed Co. nlund@watershedco.com
Gretchen Lux WA ST Dept. of Transportation gretchen.lux@wsdot.wa.gov
Taya MacLean Parametrix tmaclean@parametrix.com
Jennifer Marriott Wet.land, LLC jen@wet.land
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Janice Martin Quinault Indian Nation janice.martin@quinault.org
Kerrie McArthur Confluence Environmental kerrie.mcarthur@confenv.com
Key McMurry Key Environmental Solutions, LLC. key@keyenvironmentalsolutions.com
Lee Lynn Michel/Thompson PNW Ecoservices LLC leelynn@gorge.net
Amanda Mintz WA ST Dept. of Transportation mintza@wsdot.wa.gov
Dana Mock Wa. State Dept. of Ecology dana.mock@ecy.wa.gov
Justin Moffett
Neil Molstad State of Washington - Department of Ecology neil.molstad@ecy.wa.gov
Tamara Morgan Soundview Consultants tamara@soundviewconsultants.com
Kaylee Moser Parametrix Kayleem.moser@gmail.com
Rick Mraz Washington Department of Ecology rmra461@ecy.wa.gov
Alexandria Mulvihill alliemulvihill12@gmail.com
Julia Munger julia.munger@seattle.gov
Robbyn Myers BGE Environmental, LLC robbyn@bgeenvironmental.com
Mark Norman WSDOT normanm@wsdot.wa.gov
Kristen Numata Wet.land, LLC kristen@wet.land
Stephen Nyman Whatcom County Amphibian Monitoring Program stephen@whatfrogs.org
Teresa Opolka Aquatica Environmental Consulting teresa@aquaticaec.com
Erin Page epage@co.whatcom.wa.us
Sean Patrick WA ST Dept. of Transportation seantpatrick@gmail.com
Alexandre Pederson Northwest Ecological Services alex@nwecological.com
Tom Peterman Peterman Consulting, LLC tom@petermanconsultingllc.com
Shelby Petro shelby.petro@gmail.com
Alicia Pettibone RH2 Engineering, Inc. apettibone@rh2.com
Molly Porter Northwest Ecological Molly@nwecological.com
Gray Rand David Evans and Associates, Inc. ogr@deainc.com
Stacey Reed AKS Engineering & Forestry LLC staceyr@aks-eng.com
Nicole Reiber Eastside Environmental Pros nicolereiber_17@hotmail.com
Kristi Rettmann Leon Environmental LLC rettmann@leon-environmental.com
Joe Rocchio Dept of Natural Resouces joe.rocchio@dnr.wa.gov
Zoe Rosenblum Oregon State University rosenblz@oregonstate.edu
Melody Rudenko Oregon Dept State Lands melody.rudenko@dsl.oregon.gov
Joe Rudolph Wolf Water Resources jrudolph@wolfwaterresources.com
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Annelise Rue-Johns University of Washington - WSM arue-johns@hotmail.com
Katie Ryan The Wetlands Conservancy katieryan@wetlandsconservancy.org
Traci Sanderson Blue Coast Engineering traci@gobluecoast.com
Jenny Sandifer RH2 Engineering jsandifer@rh2.com
Patricia Schuyler Dudek pschuyler@dudek.com
ARIEL SNYDER NRCS ARIELSNY@GMAIL.COM
Lisa Spadoni City of Tacoma lspadoni@cityoftacoma.org
Eliza Spear Herrera Environmental Consultants espear@herrerainc.com
Jessalynn Spears SWCA Environmental Consultants jessalynn.spears@swca.com
Claudia Steinkoenig Jacobs Engineering claudia.steinkoenig@jacobs.com
Courtney Stoker GeoEngineers, Inc. cstoker@geoengineers.com
Shannon Stragier Port of Tacoma brenner.s@portseattle.org
Aaron Thom Parametrix aaronthom1@gmail.com
Patrick Togher PBS Engineering and Environmental Inc. Patrick.togher@pbsusa.com
Candice Trusty NW Ecological Services candice@nwecological.com
Nick Ulacia Landau Associates, Inc. nuclacia@landauinc.com
Yvonne Vallette USEPA vallette.yvonne@epa.gov
Collin Van Slyke NW Ecological Services collin@nwecological.com
Linda Vate Brattstrom Clearway Environmental LindaVateBrattstrom@clearwayenv.com
Suzanne Vieira Confluence Environmental Company suzanne.vieira@confenv.com
Tony Vingiello Dudek avingiello@dudek.com
Katie Walter Shannon & Wilson klw@shanwil.com
Allison Warner Tulalip Tribes of WA awarner@tulaliptribes-nsn.gov
Frithiof Waterstrat USFWS teal_waterstrat@fws.gov
Stella Waxwing WA State Parks stella.waxwing@parks.wa.gov
Amanda Weiss Parametrix, Inc. aweiss@parametrix.com
Kevin White WSDOT whitek@wsdot.wa.gov
Michael Whitehurst Northwest Ecological Services, LLC michael@nwecological.com
Erika Whitney whitney.erikaj@gmail.com
Julie Wirth-McGee AKS Engineering & Forestry LLC wirthmcgeej@aks-eng.com
Colin Worsley King County Parks cworsley@kingcounty.gov
Josh Wozniak Parametrix jwozniak@parametrix.com
Adam Wright GeoEngineers, Inc adamlwright@gmail.com
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Jennifer  Wynkoop Landau Associates, Inc. jwynkoop@landauinc.com
Kyla Zaret Institute for Natural Resources - PSU kzaret@pdx.edu
Lauren Zatkos Branch Engineering, Inc. laurenz@branchengineering.com


